Ukrainian School Readathon 
Reading Chart
Due April 25, 2020!
Ім’я і прізвище/Student Name:  

Кл/Grade:  


Скільки книжок/Total number of books read:  
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(Forms for additional books available at the Coffee/Pizza table, or print from ukrainianschoolreadathon.weebly.com)
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	#
	Назва книжки, автор
Book title/author
	Сторiнkи
Page #s
	Даta
Date
	Час
Time spent reading
	Ініціяли Adult’s initials

	Example
	РомТомТомик
	15-25
	2/7/20
	7:30-
7:45
	LO

	1(Prize!)
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5 (Prize!)
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


	#
	Назва книжки, автор
Book title/author
	Сторiнkи
Page #s
	Даta
Date
	Час
Time spent reading
	Ініціяли Adult’s initials

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	     10         (Prize!)
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20(Prize!)
	
	
	
	
	


	#
	Назва книжки, автор
Book title/author
	Сторiнkи
Page #s
	Даta
Date
	Час
Time spent reading
	Ініціяли Adult’s initials

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	#
	Назва книжки, автор
Book title/author
	Сторiнkи
Page #s
	Даta
Date
	Час
Time spent reading
	Ініціяли Adult’s initials

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Any book or magazine in Ukrainian (or even about Ukraine) counts!


Every 15 minutes you spend reading counts as one book. Thus you may put the same title down multiple times – just list the pages and time spent reading (but re-reading the same pages does not count)


Someone can read to you, and that counts too!


Homework reading also counts!
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